Community Bus

1st Tuesday of each Month

Pre-Bookings ONLY—please ring the
office one day prior to travel for bookings.

Servicing: Marion Bay, Corny Point, The

Health Bus to Adelaide

MON—FRIDAY
Excepting Public Holidays

Pines,
Pt Turton, Warooka
Arrive
Yorketown 10.30 am
Minlaton 10.50 am
Depart
Minlaton 1.30 pm
Yorketown 2.00 pm
Y .
Do 2 Community
I\ Transport

OFFICE HOURS:

Monday—Friday 9.00am—5.00pm

Bookings close 12.30 pm

Set fare $14.00 return. No Concessions
Passengers must have a medical or Allied
Health appointment or be visiting some-
one on hospital.

For return trips medical appointments
have to be from 11am and completed by
2.30pm.

Departure times vary daily, each consum-
er will be notified between 3-5pm business
day before travel.

A bus companion is assigned from our
valuable volunteer staff to support

consumers

For more information contact

YP Community Transport 1300 132 932

Open to ALL residents within Yorke Peninsula &

Copper Coast

Y )
SV %% VP Community
" (%=~ Transport

www.ypcommunitytransport.com.au
7th July 2014

Community Bus
Fares

Excluding HEALTH Bus

Full
f_ﬁg?g Concession Time
Student
One Way  $8.00 $4.00 $4.00
Return $16.00 $8.00 $8.00

Concession Cards accepted:
Pensioners, Seniors Card, Student Card,
and
Children aged 4-14 inclusive.

Services DO NOT Operate on Public Holidays

Enquiries: YP Community Transport

Monday—Friday 9.00am—5.00pm

Funded by: Dept of Planning, Transport & Infrastructure
District Council of Copper Coast & Yorke Peninsula Coaches

m Government of South Australia
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COMMUNITY BUS

Wednesdays & Fridays

Mondays

Passengers with prior bookings will be given priority to travel* Edithburgh by booking ONLY

Yorketown- Opposite 8.00 am (Depart) Kadina 3.00 pm

Newsagency Caltex

Edithburgh * Institute 8.15am Wallaroo 3.15 pm

Stansbury  Information ~ 8.40 am Moonta 3.40 pm

Centre and Elanora

Port Vincent 1GA 9.00 am Arthurton 4.00 pm

Ardrossan BP 9.40 am Ardrossan 4.20 pm

Arthurton  Deli 10.00 am Port Vincent 5.00 pm

Moonta  Town Hall 10.20 am Stansbury 5.20 pm

Wallaroo  Post Office 10.45 am Edithburgh * 9.45 pm

(Arrive) Kadina Caltex 11.00 am (Arrive) Yorketown 6.00 pm

Thursdays

Yorketown Opposite 8.45 am Yorketown-(Depart) 1.30 pm
Newsagency

Minlaton  RestCentre  9.15am Edithburgh 1.45 pm

Pt Vincent |IGA 9.40 am Coobowie 1.50 pm

Stansbury Information 9.55 am Wool Bay 2.00 pm

Centre and Elanora

Wool Bay Holiday Units ~ 10.10am Stansbury 2.15 pm

Coobowie General 10.20am Pt Vincent 2.30 pm

Store

Edithburgh Institute 10.25am Minlaton 2.55 pm

Yorketown—(Arrive) 10.40am Yorketown—Arrive 3.25 pm

Opposite Newsagency Opposite Newsagency

Passengers with prior bookings will be given priority to travel

Yorketown— Opp Newsagency

Minlaton Rest centre

Pt Victoria Kiosk

Pt Pearce Health Building
South Kilkerran Church
Maitland Chemist
Arthurton Deli

Moonta Town Hall
Wallaroo Post Office

Kadina (Arrive) Caltex

7.45 am

8.10 am
8.40 am
8.50 am

9.05am

9.15 am
9.30 am

9.50 am

10.15am
10.30 am

Kadina Caltex

Wallaroo
Moonta
Arthurton

Maitland
South Kilkerran
Pt Pearce

Port Victoria
Minlaton

Yorketown

Copper Coast Dial-a-ride

$8.00 / $4.00 conc from town to town—one way
Pickups / drop offs will be at prescribed locations unless otherwise arranged.
Some home access can occur between 11am—3pm for
young disabled or frail aged consumers who are transport disadvantaged & non-
ambulant, within the main towns, including North Beach,

Port Hughes and Moonta Bay.

Moonta Wallaroo Kadina

Town Post Caltex

Hall Office  (Arrival)
9:50am  10:15am 10:30am
11:30am  12:00pm 12:15pm

2:30pm

3:00pm  3:15pm

B

AX>mA

Kadina

Caltex Post
(Departure)  Office
10:45am

1:45pm  2:00pm

3:30pm

3.30 pm

3.45 pm
4.10 pm
4.30 pm

4.45 pm
4.55 pm
5.10 pm

9.20 pm
5.50 pm

6.15 pm

Wallaroo Moonta

Town
Hall

11:00am 11:30am

2:30pm

3:45pm  4:10pm



