Community Bus 1st Tuesday of each Month

Pre-Bookings **ONLY**—please ring the office one day prior to travel for bookings.

Servicing: Marion Bay, Corny Point, The Pines,
Pt Turton, Warooka

Arrive	
Yorketown	10.30 am
Minlaton	10.50 am
Depart	
Minlaton	1.30 pm
Yorketown	2.00 pm



1300 132 932

OFFICE HOURS:

Monday—Friday 9.00am—5.00pm

Health Bus to Adelaide

MON—FRIDAY
Excepting Public Holidays

- Bookings close 12.30 pm
- Set fare \$14.00 return. No Concessions
- Passengers must have a medical or Allied Health appointment or be visiting someone on hospital.
- For return trips medical appointments
 have to be from 11am and completed by
 2.30pm.
- Departure times vary daily, each consumer will be notified between 3-5pm business day before travel.
- A bus companion is assigned from our valuable volunteer staff to support consumers

For more information contact YP Community Transport 1300 132 932

Open to **ALL** residents within Yorke Peninsula & Copper Coast



www.ypcommunitytransport.com.au 7th July 2014

Community Bus Fares

Excluding HEALTH Bus

	Adult Fare	Concession	Full Time Student
One Way	\$8.00	\$4.00	\$4.00
Return	\$16.00	\$8.00	\$8.00

Concession Cards accepted:

Pensioners, Seniors Card, Student Card, and Children aged 4-14 inclusive.

Services DO NOT Operate on Public Holidays

Enquiries: YP Community Transport

1300 132 932

Monday—Friday 9.00am—5.00pm

Funded by: Dept of Planning, Transport & Infrastructure District Council of Copper Coast & Yorke Peninsula Coaches



COMMUNITY BUS

Mondays

Passengers with prior bookings will be given priority to travel* Edithburgh by booking ONLY

Yorketown– Opposite Newsagency	8.00 am	(Depart) Kadina Caltex	3.00 pm
Edithburgh * Institute	8.15 am	Wallaroo	3.15 pm
Stansbury Information Centre and Elanora	8.40 am	Moonta	3.40 pm
Port Vincent IGA	9.00 am	Arthurton	4.00 pm
Ardrossan BP	9.40 am	Ardrossan	4.20 pm
Arthurton Deli	10.00 am	Port Vincent	5.00 pm
Moonta Town Hall	10.20 am	Stansbury	5.20 pm
Wallaroo Post Office	10.45 am	Edithburgh *	5.45 pm
(Arrive) Kadina Caltex	11.00 am	(Arrive) Yorketown	6.00 pm

Thursdays

Yorketown Opposite Newsagency	8.45 am	Yorketown-(Depart)	1.30 pm
Minlaton Rest Centre	9.15 am	Edithburgh	1.45 pm
Pt Vincent IGA	9.40 am	Coobowie	1.50 pm
Stansbury Information	9.55 am	Wool Bay	2.00 pm
Centre and Elanora			
Wool Bay Holiday Units	10.10am	Stansbury	2.15 pm
Coobowie General Store	10.20am	Pt Vincent	2.30 pm
Edithburgh Institute	10.25am	Minlaton	2.55 pm
Yorketown—(Arrive) Opposite Newsagency	10.40am	Yorketown—Arrive Opposite Newsagency	3.25 pm

Wednesdays & Fridays

Passengers with prior bookings will be given priority to travel

Yorketown— Opp	Newsagency	7.45 am	Kadina Caltex	3.30 pm
Minlaton I	Rest centre	8.10 am	Wallaroo	3.45 pm
Pt Victoria	Kiosk	8.40 am	Moonta	4.10 pm
Pt Pearce	Health Building	8.50 am	Arthurton	4.30 pm
South Kilkerran	Church	9.05 am	Maitland	4.45 pm
Maitland	Chemist	9.15 am	South Kilkerran	4.55 pm
Arthurton	Deli	9.30 am	Pt Pearce	5.10 pm
Moonta	Town Hall	9.50 am	Port Victoria	5.20 pm
Wallaroo	Post Office	10.15 am	Minlaton	5.50 pm
Kadina (Arrive)	Caltex	10.30 am	Yorketown	6.15 pm

Copper Coast Dial-a-ride

Wednesdays & Fridays

\$8.00 / \$4.00 conc from town to town—one way
Pickups / drop offs will be at prescribed locations unless otherwise arranged.
Some home access can occur between 11am—3pm for
young disabled or frail aged consumers who are transport disadvantaged & nonambulant, within the main towns, including North Beach,
Port Hughes and Moonta Bay.

		. oit i lagi
Moonta Town Hall	Wallaroo Post Office	Kadina Caltex (Arrival)
9:50am	10:15am	10:30am
11:30am	12:00pm	12:15pm
2:30pm	3:00pm	3:15pm

B R E A K

Kadina Caltex (Departure)	Wallaroo Post Office	Moonta Town Hall
10:45am	11:00am	11:30am
1:45pm	2:00pm	2:30pm
3:30pm	3:45pm	4:10pm